P22-16, Help Desk
Inventory System
Non-Cost Evaluation
Max Points Available: 80

Civica

Denysys

Incident 1Q

TeamDynamix

Criteria / Points Available Points Points Points Points
Contractor
Qualifications & 20.00 100% - Excellent 20.00 100% - Excellent 20.00 100% - Excellent 20.00 100% - Excellent
References
Points Available: 20
Capabr:“tlesi & 25% Poor 25% - Poor 50% - Marginal
Technica Solution does not meet No Mobile App, Not as user
: o ,
Specifications 15.00 Cybﬁ;llj?seg;gig?gésJSData 15.00 Cyber Requirements and 60.00 100% 30.00 friendly, No scan inventory
. . ity | f ilabl
Points Available: 60 Security Industry standards eature available
Total Score
35.00 35.00 80.00 50.00

Points Available:

Non-Cost Determined Utilizing Scoring
Matrix Relative to Points Available:
Excellent=100%, Very Good= 90%,
Go0d=80%, Adequate=70%,
Marginal=50%, Poor=25%,
Unacceptable=0%




P22-16, Help Desk Inventory

System - . .
Cost Evaluation Civica Denysys Incident 1Q TeamDynamix
Max Points Available: 20
Year One _Subscrlptmn $117,000.00 $98,766.80 $99,980.08 $35,720.00
Solution Cost
Points Allocated 6.11 7.23 7.15 20

Notes:

Cost Evaluation Formula:
(Lowest Price/R-where “R”
represents the cost of proposal
currently being ranked) x Points =
Score)




P22-16, Help Desk
Inventory System
Award Summary
Max Points Available:
100

Civica

Denysys

Incident I1Q

TeamDynamix

Criteria / Points Available

Non Cost:
80 Points Available

(See Non-Cost Tab For
Breakdown)

35.00

35.00

80.00

50.00

Cost:
20 Points Available

(See Cost Evaluation Tab For
Breakdown)

6.11

7.23

7.15

20.00

TOTAL

41.11

42.23

87.15

70.00

Notes




