P22-16, Help Desk Inventory System Non-Cost Evaluation Max Points Available: 80	Civica		Denysys		Incident IQ		TeamDynamix	
Criteria / Points Available	Points		Points		Points		Points	
Contractor Qualifications & References Points Available: 20	20.00	100% - Excellent	20.00	100% - Excellent	20.00	100% - Excellent	20.00	100% - Excellent
Capabilities & Technical Specifications Points Available: 60	15.00	25% Poor Cyber Requirements / Data housed outside US	15.00	25% - Poor Solution does not meet Cyber Requirements and Security Industry standards	60.00	100%	30.00	50% - Marginal No Mobile App, Not as us friendly, No scan inventor feature available
Total Score Points Available:	35.00		35.00		80.00		50.00	
Ion-Cost Determined Utilizing Scoring Matrix Relative to Points Available: Excellent=100%, Very Good= 90%, Good=80%, Adequate=70%, Marginal=50%, Poor=25%, Unacceptable=0%								

P22-16, Help Desk Inventory System Cost Evaluation Max Points Available: 20	Civica	Denysys	Incident IQ	TeamDynamix
Year One Subscription Solution Cost	\$117,000.00	\$98,766.80	\$99,980.08	\$35,720.00
Points Allocated	6.11	7.23	7.15	20
Notes: Cost Evaluation Formula: (Lowest Price/R-where "R" represents the cost of proposal currently being ranked) x Points = Score)				

P22-16, Help Desk Inventory System Award Summary Max Points Available: 100	Civica	Denysys	Incident IQ	TeamDynamix
Criteria / Points Available				
Non Cost: 80 Points Available (See Non-Cost Tab For Breakdown)	35.00	35.00	80.00	50.00
Cost: 20 Points Available (See Cost Evaluation Tab For Breakdown)	6.11	7.23	7.15	20.00
TOTAL	41.11	42.23	87.15	70.00
Notes				